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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES

Adoption

Return to Owner

Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H+1+J+K+L]

Died in Care
Lost in Care
Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Canine

150
17

11

194

79
41

45

11

17

Feline

477

36

523

283

195

494

29

85

Month to
Month
Comparison

Total Jul. 2021

627 627
53 53
15 15
0 0
0 0
14 14
0 0
8 8
717 717
362 362
48 48
54 54
195 195
0 0
659 659
29 29
3 3
96 96
20 20
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R

S

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
659 /(807 subtract 20 ) = 83.74%

28

193

93.75%

120

614

80.85%

148

807

83.74%

93.75%

80.85%

148

807

83.74%

93.75%

80.85%



Percentage (%)
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Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)

Percentage

7/1/2021-7/31f2021

—s— Live Release Rate —s— Other Culcome Rate

83.74%

16.26%

Jul. 2021
Axis Tithe

Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)

Percentage

7/1/2021-7/31/2021

== Live Releage Rate —e— Other Culcome Rate

93.75%
L]

6.25%

Jul. 2021
QOutcome Date
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Total Cutcomes

Total Outcome
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Live Release ws Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
Total

}',r" 1;’2{]21 - }"f31f2|‘.]21
—s— Live Release Rate  —s— Other Outcome Rate

659

128

Jul. 2021
Axis Title

Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
Percentage

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

== Live Releagse Rate —e— Other Oulcome Rate

80.85%

19.15%

Jul. 2021

Quicome Date



Tatal Outcomes

Total

200

150

100

50

Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
Percentage
7/1/2021 -7/31/2021

—s=— Live Release Rate  —s— Other Outcome Rate

166

11
[

1000
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Jul. 2021
Auxis Title

Total Intake & Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

«— |ntake Qutcome

717

Jul. 2021
Intake Date
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Total Qutcomes
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Feline Live Release vs Other QOutcome (Month to Month Comparison)
Percentage
7/1f2021—-7/31/2021

—s=— Live Release Rate  —s— Other Qulcome Rate

[ |
494
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Jul. 2021
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Specie
s

Canine B

Feline B

Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species
(7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021)

Name

Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Canine Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Returns (Other Intakes)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Feline Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Month to
Month
Comparison

Total Jul. 2021

150 150
17 17
11 11

0 0
0 0
12 12
4 4
0 0

194 194

477 477
36 36

4 4
0 0
0 0
4 4
2 2
0 0

523 523

627 627
53 53
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Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion) Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)

7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 by Intake Type
—=— |ntake Admitted through animal control/stated Limited to this definition: s Other types of admissions
to be unowned or free-roaming. Admissions of pets whose not captured above.
Admitted by owner, including —+— owner brought the pet to Impounds for cruelty cases
800 -, adoption returns. the shelter with the intent & protective custody
71 7 of requesting euthanasia.
]
800
600 - 627
600 - =
S 400- _
©
s 400 -
200
200 -
53
14
0 ‘ , 0 15 #8
Jul. 2021 Jul. 2021
Intake Date Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion) Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 by Species 7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 by Intake Type
—=— Canine Feline [B] Admitted through animal
I control/stated to be unowned
or free-roaming.
600 - [C] Admitted by owner, including
523 adoption returns.
[D] Limited to this definition:
Admissions of pets whose
Il owner brought the pet to
the shelter with the intent
of requesting euthanasia.
400 vl =] [F1] Impounds for cruelty
cases & protective custody
P [F3] Other types of admissions
g not captured above.
=
194
200 "
0 :
Jul. 2021
Intake Date
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Species

Canine

Feline

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species

(7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021

Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes

Canine Total Outcome

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes

Feline Total Outcome

Adoption

Total

79
41
45

11
17
28

193

283

195

494

29

85

120

614

362

Month to
Month
Comparison

Jul. 2021

79
41
45

11
17
28

193

283

195

494

29

85

120

614

362
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Total

Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)

71112021 - 7/31/2021

—=— Outcome

1000 -
807
800 - a
600
400 -
200 -
0 .
Jul. 2021
QOutcome Date
Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
71112021 - 7/31/2021 by Species
—=— Canine Feline
800
614
600
400
193
200 "
0 .
Jul. 2021

Outcome Date
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Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
7/1/2021 - 7/31/2021 by Intake Type

Final adoptions only, having Transferred out of the agency’s

Animals whose outcome is

permanently left the agency’s possession to another entity. unknown (may have escaped
s possession. For example, Animals included in Intake, the shelter, outcome was
it does NOT include animals altered and returned to stray not recorded and unknown)
placed in foster care or * capture location as free-roaming All euthanasia other than
overnight ‘trial’ stays. felines. that performed by the definition
Stray or Owner Relinquished Animals who died, unassisted, below as Owner Intended Euthanasia.
animals returned to their while sheltered. Limited to this definition:
owner. Euthanasia of pets whose
—+— owner brought the pet to
the shelter with the INTENT
of utilizing euthanasia services.
400
[
195
200 A
29 + 54
0 3
+ o
Jul. 2021
Outcome Date
Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
7/1/12021 - 7/31/2021 by Outcome Type
[H] Final adoptions only, [P] All euthanasia other - [N] Animals who died, unassisted,
having permanently left the than that performed by the while sheltered.
agency'’s possession. For definition below as Owner [Q] Limited to this definition:
B example, it does NOT include Intended Euthanasia. Euthanasia of pets whose
animals placed in quter [J] Transferred out of the owner brought the pet to
care or overnight ‘trial’ I agency’s possession to another the shelter with the INTENT
stays. entity. of utilizing euthanasia services.
[K] Animals included in Intake, [1] Stray or Owner Relinquished [O] Animals whose outcome
altered and returned to stray animals returned to their — is unknown (may have escaped
capture location as free-roaming owner. the shelter, outcome was
felines.

195 (24.16%)

not recorded and unknown)



Jul. 2021

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
659 /(807 subtract 20 ) = 83.74%

Canine Feline
Live Release Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change
(%) (%) (%) (%)
165 93.75% NaN 494 80.85% NaN
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